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DRINKS & DESSERT MENU
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Soft drinks

Coke

Diet Coke
Coke Zero
Sprite

Fanta orange
Still water /large

Sparkling water

Juice
Orange juice
Apple juice

Pineapple iuice

Mango Sticky Rice
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3/45
3/45

3.45
3.45
3.45

DESSERT

7.95

Ice cream & coconut sticky rice 6.95

Ice cream Sundae

6.95

Special Cold Drinks -

Recommend !

Original Thai milk tea
Matcha Green Tea
Wonderful pink milk
Thai coffee

Refreshing red lemon

Hot Drinks

English tea
Green Tea
Jasmine tea

Earl grey

Lemon green tea
Espresso
Americano

Latte
Cappuccino
Mocha

Hot Chocolate

3.95

3.95

3.95

3.95

4.95

2.50
2.50
2.50
2.50
2.50

. 2.25

2.25
2.95
3.25
3.25
3.25



Cocktails

Pornstar Martini 8.95

Fresh passion fruit, vodka, Passoa, Vanilla
syrup and pineapple juice

Aperol Spritz 8.95
Aperol, prosecco topped with soda

Mojito 8.95

Mint, Lime, Havana club, sugar syrup and
soda

Mudslide 8.95

Wine
Small/Medium/Large
3.95/5.45/6.50
Bottle 18.5
Red
Cabernet Sauvignon
Merlot
White
Pinot Grigio
Sauvignon Blanc
Chardonnay
Rose

Zinfandel rose

Prosecco glass/bottle  6.25/26.95

Beer

Draught Singha

Pint/half pint 5.95/3.95

Draught Singha Tower 29.5

Beer Bottle

Singha 4.5

Chang 45

Leo 45

SPIRITS

Grey Goose Vodka 425
Absolut Vodka 3.95
House Vodka 3.50
Bacardi 3.50
Havana Club 3.50
Captain Morgan 3.50
Jack Daniels 3.50
House Gin 3.50
Special Gin 4.00
Tequila 3.50

Extra £2 for double (50 ml)

Extra £ 1.2 for Mixer
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